
Chandigarh - Ajmer Garib Rath Express/12984 - GR - NWR 
KUN/Karnal to JP/Jaipur Junction 

8h 23m - 463 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CDG Chandigarh Junction 19:45 4 1 0 60 331 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 20:30 20:38 8m 2 1 45 84 273 NR
3 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 21:08 21:10 2m 2 1 87 57 258 NR
4 KUN Karnal 21:45 21:47 2m 1 1 120 66 251 NR
5 PNP Panipat Junction 22:18 22:20 2m 4 1 154 55 235 NR
6 GHNA Gohana Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 1 193 45 226 NR
7 ROK Rohtak Junction 23:48 23:50 2m 1 1 225 59 219 NR
8 BNW Bhiwani Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 274 52 217 NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 02:20 02:27 7m 4 2 357 83 242 NWR
10 AWR Alwar Junction 03:21 03:24 3m 2 2 432 72 272 NWR
11 DO Dausa 04:39 04:41 2m 1 2 522 87 334 NWR
12 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 05:16 05:18 2m 1 2 572 13 389 NWR
13 JP Jaipur Junction 06:10 06:25 15m 2,3 2 583 76 428 NWR
14 FL Phulera Junction 07:08 07:10 2m 3,4 2 638 70 386 NWR
15 KSG Kishangarh 07:57 07:59 2m 2 2 692 37 462 NWR
16 AII Ajmer Junction 08:40 3 2 718 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (08:15)

May 24 2024 (08:15)

1

1


